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Utah State University 
Faculty Senate Membership Roster 

 
NAME EMAIL YEAR COLLEGE UMC PHONE 

Albertson, Marilyn marilyn.albertson@usu.edu 2007 Extension 4900 (801) 468-3177 
Albrecht, Stan L. * stan.albrecht@usu.edu Ex Officio USU President 1400 7-7172 
Allan, Steve steve.allan@usu.edu 2008 Science 4205 7-2587 
Alm, Jan jan.alm@usu.edu 2007 Libraries 3000 7-2672 
Atwater, Brian batwater@b202.usu.edu 2008 Business 3510 7-3982 
Aust, Steve sdaust@cc.usu.edu 2007 Science 4705 7-2730 
Baker, Doran spacegrant@cc.usu.edu 2008 Engineering 4140 7-3666 
Barnhill, James jamesb@ext.usu.edu 2008 Extension 4900 (801) 399-2808 
Barr, Paul pbarr@cc.usu.edu 2007 Engineering 4110 7-8249 
Blackstock, Alan alanb@ext.usu.edu 2007 English 5000 7-2294 
Bowles, Tyler tbowles@econ.usu.edu 2008 Business 3530 7-2378 
Brown, Bob brown@sdl.usu.edu 2009 Science 0300 7-0545 
Burr, Steve* steve.burr@usu.edu 2008 Natural Resources 5220 7-7094 
Calloway-Graham, 
Diane diancall@hass.usu.edu 2008 HASS 0730 7-2389 
Chambers, Gary gary.chambers@usu.edu 2007 VP for Student Services 0175 7-0226 
Coray, Chris coray@math.usu.edu 2008 Science 3900 7-2861 
Cordero, Maria de 
Jesus mcordero@cc.usu.edu 2007 HASS 0720 7-1423 
Cornforth, Darin daremc@cc.usu.edu 2009 Agriculture 8700           7-2114 
Coward, Raymond raymond.coward@usu.edu EX Officio Provost 1435           7-1167 
Cox, Loralie loraliec@ext.usu.edu 2008 Extension 3900 (435) 752-6263 
Culbreth, Laurie lauriec@ext.usu.edu 2009 Education 2800 (435) 613-5617 
Deberard Scott sdeverard@coe.usu.edu 2009 Education 2810 7-1462 
Deer, Howard howard.deer@usu.edu 2009 Agriculture 4620 7-1602 
Dhiman, Tilak trdhiman@cc.usu.edu 2008 Agriculture 4815 7-2155 
Doktorski, Eileen edoktorski@hass.usu.edu 2008 HASS 4000 7-1397 
Doyle, Kevin kdoyle@hass.usu.edu 2009 HASS 4025 7-3022 
Etchberger, Rich richarde@ext.usu.edu 2007 Extension 5000 (435) 789-6100 
Evans, Jim jpevans@cc.usu.edu 2007 Science 4505 7-1267 
Fiesinger, Don don.fiesinger@usu.edu 2007 Science   
Fels, Mark fels@math.usu.edu 2008 Science 3900 7-0774 
Flann, Nick nick.flan@usu.edu 2009 Science 4205 7-2432 
Ford, Glenn  glenn.ford@usu.edu 2007 USU Vice President 1445 7-1146 
Forbush, Dave davidf@cc.usu.edu 2007 Education 2865 7-0697 
Franklin, Barry barry.franklin@usu.edu 2007 Education 2815 7-1836 
Frazer, Nat nat.frazer@usu.edu 2007 Natural Resources 5200 7-2452 
Goodspeed, Jerry jerryg@ext.usu.edu 2008 County Director/Horticulture 4900 (801) 392-8908 
Gunther, Jake jacob.gunther@usu.edu 2009 Engineering 4120 7-7229 
Hashimoto, Alan alanhashimoto@comcast.net 2009 HASS 4000 7-3460 
Hassan, Dennis dhassan@hass.usu.edu 2009 HASS 4025 7-3024 
Heath, Ed* edward.heath@usu.edu 2007 Education 7000 7-3306 
Hinton, Scott hinton@engineering.usu.edu 2007 Engineering 4100 7-2776 
Holmes, Dallas dallas.holmes@usu.edu 2008 Extension 4900 7-7041 
Huenemann, Charlie hueneman@cc.usu.edu 2009 HASS 0720 7-0254 
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NAME EMAIL YEAR COLLEGE UMC PHONE 

Jackson-Smith, 
Douglas douglasj@hass.usu.edu 2009 HASS 0730 7-0582 
Jemison-Keisker,Lynn Ikeisker@hass.usu.edu 2009 HASS 4015 7-3038 
Jeppesen, Kay m.k.Jeppesen@usu.edu 2007 VP Information Technology 1495 7-2630 
Jerry Goodspeed jerryg@ext.usu.edu 2008 Extension 4900 (801) 392-8908 
Kiger, Gary gary.kiger@usu.edu 2007 HASS 0700 7-1195 
King, Robert bking@ext.usu.edu 2009 HASS 5035 7-3606 
Lachmar, Tom lachmar@cc.usu.edu 2009 Science 4505 7-1247 
Lambert, Pat* plambert@hass.usu.edu 2009 HASS 0715 7-1195 
Larsen, Jeff jbl@cc.usu.edu 2008 Education and Human Services 1000 7-2670 
Li, Joseph josephli@biology.usu.edu 2007 Science 5305 7-1914 
Lindauer, Shelley lindauer@cc.usu.edu 2007 Education and Human Services 2905 7-1532 
Littlejohn, Lance lance@math.usu.edu 2007 Science 3900 7-2819 
Lundberg, Michelle mlundberg@cc.usu.edu 2007 ASUSU 0105 7-1726 
Luthy, David  david.luthy@usu.edu 2007 Business 3535 7-2429 
Mansfield, Steve steven.mansfield@usu.edu 2009 HASS 2910 7-1566 
McCuskey, Brian bmccuskey@english.usu.edu 2009 HASS 3200 7-0262 
McFarland, Mike farlandm@msn.com 2007 Engineering 4110 7-3196 
McLaughlin, John mclasutt@brigham.net 2008 HASS 3200 7-2738 
McNeill, Laurie lmcneill@cc.usu.edu 2009 Engineering 4110 7-1522 
Merkley, Gary * gary.merkley@usu.edu 2007 Engineering 4105 7-1139 
Messmer, Terry terrym@ext.usu.edu 2007 Natural Resources 5230 7-3975 
Miegroet, Helga Van (a) helgavm@cc.usu.edu 2009 ENVS 5215 7-1790 
Miller, Brent * brent.miller@usu.edu 2007 Education and Human Services 1450 7-1180 
Mills, Bob* bob.mills@usu.edu 2007 Business 3515 7-7480 
Moore, Adrianne amoore@hass.usu.edu 2008 HASS 4025 7-3023 
Nemere, Ilka nemere@cc.usu.edu 2007 Agriculture 8700 7-3286 
Norton, Jeanette jennyn@cc.usu.edu 2008 BFW Chair 4820 7-2166 
Openshaw, Kim opie@cc.usu.edu 2007 AFT Chair 2705 7-7434 
Paper, David david.paper@usu.edu 2007 Business 3515 7-2456 
Parent, Michael mparent@b202.usu.edu 2009 Business 3510 7-1908 
Peak, Terry tpeak@hass.usu.edu 2009 HASS 0730 7-4080 
Pease, Ted tpease@cc.usu.edu 2009 HASS 4605 7-3293 
Popendorf, Will*  popendorf@biology.usu.edu 2008 Science 5305 7-2566 
Posthoffen, Renate posthofr@cc.usu.edu 2009 HASS 0720 7-1336 
Ramsey, Doug* doug.ramsey@usu.edu 2008 Natural Resources 5240 7-3783 
Read, Sylvia sylvia.read@usu.edu 2008 Education and Human Services 2805 7-0398 
Reeve, Ed fast@cc.usu.edu 2008 Engineering 6000 7-3642 
Riggs, Katheen kathleen.riggs@usu.edu 2006 Extension 4900 (435) 586-8132 
Riley, Noah noahr@cc.usu.edu 2007 ASUSU   7-1723 
Roberts, Adrie* adrier@ext.usu.edu 2008 Extension 4900 (435) 883-6611 
Roggman, Lori falori@cc.usu.edu 2007 Education 2905 7-1545 
Rowley, Eric eric.rowley@usu.edu 2009 Science 3900 7-0245 
Ruben, Peter pruben@biology.usu.edu 2007 Science 5305 7-2490 
Schmidt, Robert(a) rschmidt@cc.usu.edu 2009 ENVS 5215 7-2536 
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Schroeder, Tom faschroe@cc.usu.edu 2008 Hass 0715 7-1237 
Shelton, Brett brett.shelton@usu.edu 2007 Education and Human Services 2830 7-2393 
Shrode, Flora flora.shrode@usu.edu 2009 Reference Services 3000 7-8033 
Smith, Larry lhsmith@cc.usu.edu 2007 Vice Provost 1435 7-0718 
Smith, Maure msmith@english.usu.edu 2009 GSS Office 0105 7-1736 
Sturgeon, Steve stephen.sturgeon@usu.edu 2007 Libraries 3000 7-0891 
Talley Susan susant@ext.usu.edu 2009 Extension 5000 7-6100 
Terry, Christopher ctterry@cc.usu.edu 2007 HASS 4000 7-3409 
Thompson, Nancy nancyet@cc.usu.edu 2008 Agriculture 2920 7-3410 
Tweraser, Felix twerfeli@cc.usu.edu 2007 HASS 0720 7-7439 
Vickner, Steven svickner@econ@usu.edu 2009 Business 3530 7-2963 
Walker Andy andy.walker@usu.edu 2009 Education 2830 7-2614 
Wallace, Dave dwallace@biology.usu.edu 2009 Science 5305 7-7155 
Warnick, Brian brian.warnick@usu.edu 2009 Agriculture 2300 7-0378 
 Weil, Nolan  nweil@cc.usu.edu 2009 HASS 0715 7-2052 
Wickmar, Vince vincent.wickwar@usu.edu 2009 Science 4405 7-3641 
Wurtsbaugh, Wayne wurts@cc.usu.edu 2009 Watershed Science 5210 7-2584 

 
 

*- Executive Committee  
Green – Presidential Appointees 
White – Senators 
Italics –Alternates 
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